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2.

A. JAMES CLARK SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & NATURAL RESOURCES

COLLEGE OF ARTS & HUMANITIES

COLLEGE OF BEHAVIORAL & SOCIAL SCIENCES

COLLEGE OF COMPUTER, MATH & NATURAL SCIENCES

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

COLLEGE OF INFORMATION STUDIES

GRADUATE SCHOOL

PHILIP MERRILL COLLEGE OF JOURNALISM

ROBERT H. SMITH SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, PLANNING, & PRESERVATION

SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH

SCHOOL OF PUBLIC POLICY

2.

A. JAMES CLARK SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & NATURAL RESOURCES

COLLEGE OF ARTS & HUMANITIES

COLLEGE OF BEHAVIORAL & SOCIAL SCIENCES

COLLEGE OF COMPUTER, MATH & NATURAL SCIENCES

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

COLLEGE OF INFORMATION STUDIES

PHILIP MERRILL COLLEGE OF JOURNALISM

ROBERT H. SMITH SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, PLANNING, & PRESERVATION

SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH

SCHOOL OF PUBLIC POLICY

SR VP ACADEMIC AFFAIRS & PROVOST

UNDERGRADUATE STUDIES

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS: 29,461
ENROLLMENT STATUS

FULL-TIME:
PART-TIME:

90% 10%

26,376
3,085

ENROLLMENT BY COLLEGECLASS STANDING

NEW VS RETURNING

GENDER

RESIDENCY

RACE/ETHNICITY

NEW:
RETURNING:

8% 92%

2,232
27,229

FEMALE:
MALE:

48% 52%

14,268
15,193

IN-STATE:
OUT-OF-STATE:

76% 24%

22,353
7,108

FRESHMEN

SOPHOMORES

JUNIORS

SENIORS

POST-BACCALAUREATES

SPECIAL UNDERGRADUATES

APPLIED AGRICULTURE

13,777WHITE:U.S.47%

BLACK OR AFRICAN AMERICAN:U.S.12% 3,457

ASIAN:U.S.19% 5,688
AMERICAN INDIAN OR ALASKA NATIVE:U.S.<1% 28
NATIVE HAWAIIAN OR
OTHER PACIFIC ISLANDER:U.S.<1% 21
HISPANIC:U.S.10% 2,917
TWO OR MORE:U.S. 5% 1,358
UNKNOWN:U.S.4% 1,129
FOREIGN4% 1,086

4,026

1,039

2,177

4,334

6,326

486

1,190

426

2,961

445

2,353

284

4

3,410

GRADUATE STUDENTS: 9,166
ENROLLMENT STATUS

FULL-TIME:
PART-TIME:

74% 26%

6,776
2,390

ENROLLMENT BY COLLEGESTUDENT TYPE

NEW VS RETURNING

GENDER

RESIDENCY

RACE/ETHNICITY

NEW:
RETURNING:

8% 92%

754
8,412

FEMALE:
MALE:

50% 50%

4,586
4,580

IN-STATE:
OUT-OF-STATE:

33% 67%

3,041
6,125

1,688

337

675

908

1,453

754

461

348

69

1,538

173

444

318

3,588WHITE:U.S.39%

BLACK OR AFRICAN AMERICAN:U.S.9% 835

ASIAN:U.S.8% 772
AMERICAN INDIAN OR ALASKA NATIVE:U.S.<1% 11
NATIVE HAWAIIAN OR
OTHER PACIFIC ISLANDER:U.S.<1% 4
HISPANIC:U.S.5% 452
TWO OR MORE:U.S. 3% 232
UNKNOWN:U.S.8% 701
FOREIGN28% 2,571

DOCTORAL-PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE

ADVANCED SPECIAL

GRADUATE CERTIFICATE

MASTERS

DOCTORAL-RESEARCH SCHOLAR

46% MINORITY

25% MINORITY

3,378

5,967

8,289

11,032

212

525

58

126

275

155

4,739

3,871
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